Account Number: State Code: Business Name:

1061 504 MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRIC COMPANY
1062 502 CROWN CASTLE FIBERLLC

1063 504 NEW ENGLAND POWER COMPANY
1065 502 NEON INC

1066 504 NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY

1067 505 VERIZON NE INC

1440 508 NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS, LLC
202501 508 TMOBILE

202502 502 SPECTRUM NORTHEAST, LLC

Business Mailing address:

170 DATA DRIVE

PMB353, 4017 WASHINGTON RD.
170 DATA DRIVE

PO BOX 270

PO BOX 270

PO BOX 2749

1010 PINE, 6E- L-01

PO BOX 85021

P.0.BOX 7467

WALTHAM
MCMURRAY
WALTHAM
HARTFORD
HARTFORD
ADDISON
ST.LOUIS
BELLEVUE
CHARLOTTE

MA
PA
MA
CT
CT
>
MO
WA
NC

02451-2286
15317
02451-2286
06141-0270
06141
75001
63101
98015
28241-7467

Assessed Valuation:
$2,443,046.00
$8,549.00
$828,919.00
$10,912.00
$1,982,747.00
$943,100.00
$148,968.00
$80,004.00
$584,443.00




